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Attendee Company Name & Address Phone No. E-Mail Address 
Roy Davis Unisys 

23522 Woodlawn Ridge 
San Antonio, TX 78259 

(210) 404-9339 Roy.Davis@Unisys.com 
 
 

Mike Spaoni Unisys 
3 Wood Plot Road 
Loudonville, NY 12211 

(518) 250-5389 Mike.Spadoni@Unisys.com 
 
 

Laura Palmisano ICS 
301 Mill Road  
Edison, NJ 08837 

(800) 831-1728 lpalmisano@keefegroup.com 
 

Tom Hearn ICS 
301 Mill Road  
Edison, NJ 08837 

(877) 781-4448 thearn@ICSolutioms.com 
 
 

Jeff Harris ICS 
301 Mill Road  
Edison, NJ 08837 

(800) 480-8648 jharris@keefegroup.com 
 

Michael P. Hynes CenturyLink 
135 Ashford Hollow Lane 
Mooresville, NC 28117 

(866) 224-5139 michael.p.hynes@centurylink.com 
 

Jesse Jemison Shawntech Communications 
1700 Lyon’s Road, Suite C 
Dayton, OH 45458 

(937) 689-1096 jesse.jemison@shawntech.com 
 

Mike Bronson PayTel Communications 
372 Chimney Sweep Hill Dr. 
Glastonbury, CT 06033 

(860) 808-4935 mbronson@paytel.com 
  

Chuck Margosian PayTel Communications 
PO Box 8179 
Greensboro, NC 27419 

(866) 729-8352
(ext. 312) 

cmargosian@paytel.com 
 
  

Steve Viefhaus Securus Technologies 
P.O. Box 4065 
Chesterfield, MO 63006 

(314) 374-7515
            

sviefhaus@securustech.net 
 
 

Adam Mercer Securus Technologies 
2918 Grande Oaks Way 
Fleming Island, FL 32003 

(904) 589-0788
            

amercer@securustech.net 
 
 

Keith Eismann VACI 
24 Reynosa 
San Antonio, TX 78621 

(210) 385-2350 keith.eismann@vaci.com 
 

Kevin Greene TalkTelio 
242 S. Washington Blvd, #137 
Sarasota Fl. 34236 

(877) 882-5526 
ext. 3250 

Kevin.Greene@TalkTelio.com 
 

Henry Penna GTL 
14 Midday Drive 
Centereach, NY 11720 

(718) 289-9734 hpenna@gtl.net 
 

John D. Canny GTL 
57 Catherine Street 
South Bound Brook, NJ 08880 

(732) 560-0006 jcanny@gtl.net 
 

Anthony J. 
Pellegrino Jr 

GTL 
174 Castle Farms Road 
Altoona, PA 16601 

(814) 330-3832 apellegrinoa@gtl.net 
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Chris Gickler GTL 
2097 London Road, Suite 6 
Delaward, OH 43015 

(740) 369-1509 cgickler@gtl.net 
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